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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of

Contractscurrent
on

the
1st

April,
1908,

and
Contracts enteredintoby thePublic WorksDepartment duringtheYear ended31st

March, 1909—continued.

.Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Name
of
Contractor.

Contract tobe completed.
Date Contract

was completed.
Amount of Contract.

Remarks.

miscella:
-EOUS—

continued.

Auckland —continued.

£

s.
d.

May

23,
1906

Stores-supply,
Auckland,
Class
XI,
Items
1,
3,
4,
5,
6,
7,
9,
15,
17,
18,
20,
23,

26,
28,
and
30

E.
Porter
and
Co.,
Auckland
Mar.
31,

1909
Mar.
31,

1909
Schedule
rates

Jan. June
6,
1907

1,
1908

12,

„
Motuihi
Island
Wharf........,.

Road
Bridge,

Frasertown
Mooring

Buoys
for
H.M.C.S."
Iris"

J.'
G.

Parry,
Puhoi

J.
Brown,

Gisborne
S.

Luke
and
Co.

(Limited),
Wel-

lington
C.

Judd,
Thames

Dunedin
Engineer
and
Steel

Company
(Limited)

Oct. AprilDec.
6,

1907
16,
1908

2,

„
Sept.
9,

1908
Dec.
7,

„

959
2

8

6,403
3

0

274
0

0

Jan.Oct.

8,
1909

26,
1908

Ironwork
for
Cape

Brett
Lighthouse

Channel
Buoys
for
Marine

Department

MayJan.
8,

1909
1,

„
Mar.
20,

1909
930
18
9

341
0

0

May
23,
1906

Wellington.

Stores-supply,
Wellington,
Classes
I
and
VI

Briscoe
and
Co.

(Limited),
Wel-

lingtonVacuum
Oil
Company,
Wellington

G.
Winder,
Wellington

A.
and
T.
Burt,
Wellington

E.
W.
Mills
and
Co.,
Wellington

Smith
and
Smith,

Wellington..P.
Hutson
and
Co.,

Wellington..
W.
M.

Bannatyne
and
Co.,
Wel-

lingtonSargood,
Son,
and
Ewen,
Wel-

lingtonEdwards
and
Son,
Wellington

..

'S.
Luke
and
Co.

(Limited),
Wel-

lington

Mar.
31,

1909
Mar.
31,

1909
Schedule
rates

23,
„

23,
„

23,
„

23,
„

23,

„

23,
„

23,

„

Class
I,
Items
263
to
276

Class
II

„
Classes
III
and
IV

Class
V

Class
VII Classes

IX
and
X

Class
XI......■31,

„
31,

„
31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

"

,
i

"

23,
„

Class
XII

31,
„

MayFeb.
7,
1908

8,
1909

Seddon
Memorial Wanganui

Bridge
Cylinder
Castings

Nov.
11,
1908

2,746
0

0

578
0

0

Oct. May

9,
1905

23,
1906

Nelson.

Bridge
overMotueka

River
at

Alexander's
Bluff

Stores-supply,
Nelson,
Classes
I,
IV,
VI,
X

Langlands
and
Dixon,

Nelson.. E.
Buxton
and
Co.

(Limited),

Nelson Vacuum
Oil
Company
(Limited)

Wilkins
and

Field
Company,

Nelson
P.
Hutson
and
Co.,

Wellington..
W.
M.

Bannatyne
and
Co.

Sargood,
Son,
and
Ewen

J.
Sigley,

Greymouth

Aug.Mar.
6,

1906
31,

1909
Feb.

19,
1909

Mar.
31,

„
3,191
3

6

Schedule
rates

Aug.
23,
„

23,
„

23,
„

23,
„

2316'
1907

Class
I,
Items
263
to
276

..
Classes
II,
III,
V,
VII,
XI,
Items
1,
6,
10
to
16,
18,
19,

22,
and
26
to
32

Classes
VIII
and
IX.. Class

XI,
Items
2
to
5,
7
to
9,
17,
20,
and
23
to
25

Class
XII

O'Sullivan's
Road
Bridge

Nov.
31,

„
31,

„
31,

„
31,

„

31,
„

16,
1908

„
31,
„

„
31,

„

,,
31,

„

„
31,

„

„
31,

„

„
31.

„

4,643"
12
0

May

23,
1906

23,
„

23,
„

Westland.

Stores-supply,
Greymouth,

Classes
I,
II,
III,
IV,
VI,
VII,
VIII,
and
X

Classes
V,
IX

Class
XI,
Items
1
to
28
and
30
to
35

D.
McLean,

Greymouth
Forsyth
and
McKay,

Greymouth

W.
M.

Bannatyne
and
Co.,
Wel-

lington

Mar.
31,

1909
31,

„
31,

„
Mar.
31,

1909
„

31,
„

„
31,

„
Schedule
rates
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