APPENDIX C-continued.

SCHEDULE of Contracts current on the 1st April, 1908, and Contracts entered into by the Public Works Department during the Year ended 31st March, 1909—continued.

	Remarks.															
OLSU March, 1909—consumed.	Amount of Contract.	MISCELLIANEOUS—continued.	31, 1909   Schedule rates	959 2 8 6,403 3 0 274 0 0	930 18 9 341 0 0	Schedule rates	2		2 2	2 2		2,746 0 0 578 0 0	3,191 3 6 Schedulerates	2 2	4,643 12 0	Schedule rates
	Date Contract was completed.		Mar. 31, 1909	Sept. 9, 1908 Dec. 7, "	Mar. 20, 1909	Mar. 31, 1909				2 2		: :	Feb. 19, 1909 Mar. 31, "	, 31, , 31,	31, " 31, " 31, " 31, "	Mar. 31, 1909
	Contract to be completed.		31, 1909   Mar.	6, 1907 16, 1908 2, "	8, 1909 1, "	31, 1909	31, "	31,	31, 31,	31, "	31, "	11, 1908	6, 1906 31, 1909	31, " 31, "	31, " 31, " 31, " 16, 1908	31, 1909 31, " 31, "
			Mar.	Oct. April Dec.	May Jan.	Mar.						Nov.	Aug. Mar.		Nov.	Mar. "
	Name of Contractor.		E. Porter and Co., Auckland	J. G. Parry, Puhoi J. Brown, Gisborne S. Luke and Co. (Limited), Wel-	ungton C. Judd, Thames Dunedin Engineer and Steel Company (Limited)	Briscoe and Co. (Limited), Wel-	Vacuum Oil Company, Wellington	A. and T. Burt, Wellington	Smith and Smith, Wellington	W. M. Bannatyne and Co., Well-	Sargood, Son, and Ewen, Wel-	ington Edwards and Son, Wellington S. Luke and Co. (Limited), Wel- lington	Langlands and Dixon, Nelson E. Buxton and Co. (Limited),	Vacuum Oil Company (Limited) Wilkins and Field Company,	Netson P. Hutson and Co., Wellington W. M. Bannatyne and Co Sargood, Son, and Ewen J. Sigley, Greymouth	D. McLean, Greymouth Forsyth and McKay, Greymouth W. M. Bannatyne and Co., Wellington
	Name of Contract.	LLLAN		:::	::	;	:	: :	: :	::	:	: :	::	3, 19,	::::	
		MISCEI AUGKLAND—continued.	23, 1906   Stores-supply, Auckland, Class XI, Items 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 15, 17, 18, 20, 23, 36, 28, and 30	Motuihi Island Wharf	Ironwork for Cape Brett Lighthouse Channel Buoys for Marine Department	Wellington, Classes I and VI	" Class I, Items 263 to 276	" Classes III and IV	Class VI	" Olass XI	" Class XII	Seddon Memorial Wanganui Bridge Cylinder Castings	Nelson. Bridge over Motucka River at Alexander's Bluff Stores-supply, Nelson, Classes I, IV, VI, $X$	Glass I, Items 263 to 276 Classes II, III, V, VII, XI, Items 1, 6, 10 to 16, 18,	Zz, and zo to 5z  " " " Classes VIII and IX  " " Class XI, Items 2 to 5, 7 to 9, 17, 20, and 23 to 25  O'Sullivan's Road Bridge	Westland. Stores-supply, Greymouth, Classes I, II, III, IV, VI, VII, VIII, and X Classes V, IX
	Date of Contract.			6, 1907 1, 1908 12, "	8, 1909 26, 1908	23, 1906	23,	, s	, g	23,	23, "	7, 1908 8, 1909	9, 1905 23, 1906	23,	23, ", 28, ", 23, ", 16, 1907	23, 1906 23, " 23, "
			May	Jan. June	Jan. Oct.	May	٠.	: :	: \$	<b>:</b> :	.*	May Feb.	Oct. May		" Aug.	May "